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199709110002
93141

09/11/1997
01:01:38

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93151

09/11/1997
01:01:39

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93161

09/11/1997
01:01:40

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93191

09/11/1997
01:01:43

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93181

09/11/1997
01:01:42

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93201

09/11/1997
01:01:44

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

15 41 Lot#:16
Book:15 Pg:41

199709220003
03611

09/22/1997
09:55:03

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709220003
03631

09/22/1997
09:55:05

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709220003
03651

09/22/1997
09:55:07

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709220003
03701

09/22/1997
10:00:31

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709220003
04211

09/22/1997
11:01:57

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10401

09/26/1997
09:52:28

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10411

09/26/1997
09:52:30

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10431

09/26/1997
09:52:32

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10421

09/26/1997
09:52:31

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10441

09/26/1997
09:52:33

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS



199709260003
10451

09/26/1997
09:52:34

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10471

09/26/1997
09:52:36

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10461

09/26/1997
09:52:35

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199709260003
10611

09/26/1997
10:04:27

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709260003
10621

09/26/1997
10:04:28

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709260003
10631

09/26/1997
10:04:29

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709260003
10641

09/26/1997
10:04:30

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709260003
10651

09/26/1997
10:04:32

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709290003
13521

09/29/1997
12:53:06

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAV

199707070002
10261

199709290003
13511

09/29/1997
12:53:05

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAV

199708140002
59691

199709110002
93131

09/11/1997
01:01:37

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93171

09/11/1997
01:01:41

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709110002
93211

09/11/1997
01:01:45

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199709220003
03601

09/22/1997
09:55:02

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK


