Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/09; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199709110002 93141	09/11/1997 01:01:38	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709110002 93151	09/11/1997 01:01:39	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709110002 93161	09/11/1997 01:01:40	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709110002 93191	09/11/1997 01:01:43	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709110002 93181	09/11/1997 01:01:42	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709110002 93201	09/11/1997 01:01:44	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			15	41		Lot#:16 Book:15 Pg:41
199709220003 03611	09/22/1997 09:55:03	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709220003 03631	09/22/1997 09:55:05	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709220003 03651	09/22/1997 09:55:07	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709220003 03701	09/22/1997 10:00:31	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199709220003 04211	09/22/1997 11:01:57	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199709260003 10401	09/26/1997 09:52:28	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199709260003 10411	09/26/1997 09:52:30	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199709260003 10431	09/26/1997 09:52:32	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199709260003 10421	09/26/1997 09:52:31	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199709260003 10441	09/26/1997 09:52:33	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						

199709260003 10451	09/26/1997 09:52:34	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS				
199709260003 10471	09/26/1997 09:52:36	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS				
199709260003 10461	09/26/1997 09:52:35	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS				
199709260003 10611	09/26/1997 10:04:27	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709260003 10621	09/26/1997 10:04:28	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709260003 10631	09/26/1997 10:04:29	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709260003 10641	09/26/1997 10:04:30	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709260003 10651	09/26/1997 10:04:32	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709290003 13521	09/29/1997 12:53:06	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAV			199707070002 10261	
199709290003 13511	09/29/1997 12:53:05	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAV			199708140002 59691	
199709110002 93131	09/11/1997 01:01:37	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709110002 93171	09/11/1997 01:01:41	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709110002 93211	09/11/1997 01:01:45	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199709220003 03601	09/22/1997 09:55:02	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				